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CMAS Finswimming Juniors World Cup
Kecskemét, 2023. december 02-03.

Event 26 Girls, 400m Bifins "D" category
2023.12.02 Results
national record of "D" category 3:59.07 Dorottya Pernyész MAT 2018.11.11

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Vasiliki Myrillou AO Poseidonas Lixoyrioy 10 GRE 4:14.79 50.00
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:32.66 32.34 250m: 2:38.30 32.98 350m: 3:43.59 32.85

100m: 1:00.32 31.52 200m: 2:05.32 32.66 300m: 3:10.74 32.44 400m: 4:14.79 31.20

2. Laura Kozlowska Muks Piorun Goldap 11 POL 4:32.07 46.00
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:40.75 35.88 250m: 2:51.22 34.59 350m: 4:00.97 34.45

100m: 1:04.87 35.14 200m: 2:16.63 35.88 300m: 3:26.52 35.30 400m: 4:32.07 31.10

3. Eliska Horalkova KPM Pulec Praha 11 CZE 4:34.14 42.00
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:38.87 35.34 250m: 2:51.50 36.84 350m: 4:02.34 35.14

100m: 1:03.53 33.95 200m: 2:14.66 35.79 300m: 3:27.20 35.70 400m: 4:34.14 31.80

4. Eliska Hruskova KSP Olomouc 10 CZE 4:34.40 39.00
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:41.00 35.17 250m: 2:51.76 35.70 350m: 4:02.45 35.06

100m: 1:05.83 33.80 200m: 2:16.06 35.06 300m: 3:27.39 35.63 400m: 4:34.40 31.95

5. Emiliia Koshliakova Aqualeader 10 UKR 4:36.40 36.00
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:41.47 36.26 250m: 2:54.60 36.52 350m: 4:05.15 35.22

100m: 1:05.21 34.34 200m: 2:18.08 36.61 300m: 3:29.93 35.33 400m: 4:36.40 31.25

6. Catrina Akroush TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 11 JOR 4:36.62 33.00
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:41.01 35.63 250m: 2:52.69 35.88 350m: 4:04.14 35.61

100m: 1:05.38 34.15 200m: 2:16.81 35.80 300m: 3:28.53 35.84 400m: 4:36.62 32.48

7. Lucie Strakosova KSP Olomouc 10 CZE 4:38.17 30.00
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:40.63 35.64 250m: 2:52.99 35.91 350m: 4:05.25 36.01

100m: 1:04.99 34.39 200m: 2:17.08 36.45 300m: 3:29.24 36.25 400m: 4:38.17 32.92

8. Nela Mlcáková SP Laguna Novy Jicín 10 CZE 4:38.35 27.00
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:40.54 35.47 250m: 2:53.81 36.49 350m: 4:05.92 35.99

100m: 1:05.07 34.45 200m: 2:17.32 36.78 300m: 3:29.93 36.12 400m: 4:38.35 32.43

9. Kayra Yurdakul SV Bader/Tauchen 10 AUT 4:41.93 24.00
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:43.69 36.86 250m: 2:56.39 36.66 350m: 4:08.94 36.27

100m: 1:06.83 35.66 200m: 2:19.73 36.04 300m: 3:32.67 36.28 400m: 4:41.93 32.99

10. Kiara Delic DPS Zagreb 11 CRO 4:42.88 22.00
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:47.21 37.12 250m: 3:00.48 35.67 350m: 4:10.49 34.39

100m: 1:10.09 36.46 200m: 2:24.81 37.60 300m: 3:36.10 35.62 400m: 4:42.88 32.39

11. Nina Hruskar ERK Templar Zagreb 10 CRO 4:44.10 20.00
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:41.10 36.00 250m: 2:55.96 37.59 350m: 4:10.21 36.51

100m: 1:05.10 34.46 200m: 2:18.37 37.27 300m: 3:33.70 37.74 400m: 4:44.10 33.89

12. Sara-Carina Costin Muréna Sz-i Úszó és Búvárklub 10 HUN 4:46.83 18.00
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:42.02 36.77 250m: 2:56.63 37.26 350m: 4:11.66 37.19

100m: 1:05.25 35.61 200m: 2:19.37 37.35 300m: 3:34.47 37.84 400m: 4:46.83 35.17

13. Tereza Kovácová Zralok Bratislava 11 SVK 4:52.21 16.00
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:45.33 38.07 250m: 3:00.48 37.21 350m: 4:16.88 38.20

100m: 1:07.26 35.88 200m: 2:23.27 37.94 300m: 3:38.68 38.20 400m: 4:52.21 35.33

14. Anja Weseli SV Bader/Tauchen 11 AUT 4:53.76 14.00
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:46.49 37.05 250m: 3:01.32 37.56 350m: 4:17.64 38.09

100m: 1:09.44 36.41 200m: 2:23.76 37.27 300m: 3:39.55 38.23 400m: 4:53.76 36.12

15. Grete Kiara Dutt Spordiklubi Fortuna 10 EST 4:58.22 12.00
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:47.03 38.30 250m: 3:05.17 39.14 350m: 4:23.23 38.56

100m: 1:08.73 35.88 200m: 2:26.03 39.00 300m: 3:44.67 39.50 400m: 4:58.22 34.99
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16. Anna Lunackova KPM Pulec Praha 11 CZE 5:01.05 10.00
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:47.04 38.76 250m: 3:06.77 39.65 350m: 4:24.49 38.27

100m: 1:08.28 36.15 200m: 2:27.12 40.08 300m: 3:46.22 39.45 400m: 5:01.05 36.56

17. Paula Martinkovicová Vodny Svet Zvolena 11 SVK 5:07.42 8.00
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:51.93 40.26 250m: 3:13.16 41.18 350m: 4:33.21 39.75

100m: 1:11.67 37.90 200m: 2:31.98 40.05 300m: 3:53.46 40.30 400m: 5:07.42 34.21

18. Beren Varol Elazig Hazar Spor Kulübü 11 TUR 5:10.01 b 7.00
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:50.67 41.11 250m: 3:13.37 40.68 350m: 4:32.16 38.78

100m: 1:09.56 37.48 200m: 2:32.69 42.02 300m: 3:53.38 40.01 400m: 5:10.01 37.85

19. Lenka Fogelova Water Dragons Senec 10 SVK 5:15.12 6.00
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:54.29 41.43 250m: 3:16.44 40.12 350m: 4:36.38 41.62

100m: 1:12.86 39.65 200m: 2:36.32 42.03 300m: 3:54.76 38.32 400m: 5:15.12 38.74

20. Habiba Aly Water Dragons Senec 11 SVK 5:42.94 5.00
50m: 40.13 40.13 150m: 2:07.87 44.38 250m: 3:38.28 44.45 350m: 5:06.71 44.10

100m: 1:23.49 43.36 200m: 2:53.83 45.96 300m: 4:22.61 44.33 400m: 5:42.94 36.23

21. Deniz Altinci ITÜ Gelistirme Vakfi OSK 10 TUR 5:44.76 b 4.00
50m: 39.96 39.96 150m: 2:08.64 45.02 250m: 3:38.72 45.26 350m: 5:03.83 43.73

100m: 1:23.62 43.66 200m: 2:53.46 44.82 300m: 4:20.10 41.38 400m: 5:44.76 40.93

WDR Panna Kerka Pocsalyi Újbuda BHG Búvárklub 10 HUN -

EXH Karolína Benesová Aqua Klub Liberec 11 CZE 4:36.17 -
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:40.27 36.40 250m: 2:52.68 36.34 350m: 4:04.11 35.68

100m: 1:03.87 34.25 200m: 2:16.34 36.07 300m: 3:28.43 35.75 400m: 4:36.17 32.06


